F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

EAUBONNE (95)

Finales Coupes Nationales
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Nom Prénom

RELET Elea
BOUILLE Naia
BESSON Lozéne
DEMERVAL Leane
PIAU Marine
MANOUVRIER Ambre
ROYER Léa

DI MASULLO Noémie
QUINIOU Flore
DUTOIT Victoire
MOTTE Loélia
PORTERET Lucie
CATTIN Noémie
BEZANSON Lisa
DUFRESNE Margaux
MAISETTI Marie
PERDRIX Lola
BEVAN Anaélle
LECOINDRE Juliana
DESREAUX Elodie
MONTAGNER Océane
DUBREUIL Clémence
SALAZARD Andréa
MARCHAND Béverlie
NOMERTIN Elémoé

Association
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
Ste Evrard
Alerte-Gentianes
Ste Evrard
Alerte-Gentianes

St Pierre Sports
Elan Sportif et Elfes
ASC Jeanne d'Arc
Les Hirondelles

La St Nicolas

La Fraternelle

La Cambronnaise

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise

La Frontiere

Avant Garde Turripinoise

U.S. A

La Cambronnaise
L'Avenir

Esprit Sport

Elan Sportif et Elfes
Eveil Sportif

Essor des Carnutes

Etoile de Montaud

Ville

NANTES

NANTES

NANTES

CYSOING

CHAMBERY

CYSOING

CHAMBERY

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
LIMOGES

MOUVAUX
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
BEAUNE
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU
ST SEBASTIEN S/L
ESTAIRES
REMIREMONT
LATOUR DU PIN
ANCENIS

ST SEBASTIEN S/L
TRIEL SUR SEINE
SEYSSUEL-ESTRABLIN
LIMOGES

AMPLEPUIS
CHARTRES

ST ETIENNE

Saut

14.000
13.500
13.450
11.950
13.150
13.150
13.150
12.550
12.200
13.100
13.000
11.600
13.050
11.500
11.800
12.600
12.700
12.150
11.100
12.550
12.550
11.200
12.950
12.200
13.550

Barres

Poutre  Sol Total
13.650 14.900 14.200 56.750
11.900 10.350 14.000 49.750
11.750 10.200 13.750 49.150
9.850 13.250 12.750 47.800
11100 11.100 12.350 47.700
10.200 12.000 11.150 46.500
9450 11.550 12.100 46.250
9.500 11.950 11.950 45.950
9.550 11.400 12.350 45.500
9.350 11.100 11.250 44.800
8.800 10.550 12.300 44.650
8.900 12.150 11.700 44.350
8.250 10.600 12.200 44.100
9.200 11.350 11.750 43.800
8.800 11.700 11.400 43.700
7100 11.500 12.300 43.500
7.650 9.900 12.400 42.650
6.400 12.000 12.050 42.600
9.350 11.600 10.400 42.450
7.250 10.450 12.000 42.250
8450 9.100 11.800 41.900
8.450 10.650 10.700 41.000
3750 12.400 11.750 40.850
6.900 9.300 10.950 39.350
0.000 0.000 0.000 13.550
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